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10aTROBADA OBF.RTA ALPICAT ; 1$ ABRIL'0 7 
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PAVELLÓ AXTONI POTTRE (ALPICAT^ 

HORA 
9:00 

| 9:50 

10:4Q 

11:30 

12:15 

13:00 

CAT 
Mmi 
MDÍ I 

iwmi 
ESCOLA 

PREMINI 

BABYB . 

PISTA-1 

EQUIP-A 
CB, PENYA FRAGATIN A 

EQUIP-B 
C.B. ALPICAT 

r.TVMOLLERUSSA - Ctí. lJEN*A*KAÜAUiN A 

C.B, ALPICAT 

C,B, ALMENAR 

C.B. ALPICAT 

BABYS 

-

-

-

-

C.B. MOLLERÜSSA 

C.N. TARREGA 

C.N. TARREGA 

BABYS 

HORA 
9:15 

21-30 

12:15 

13:00 

13:45 

CAT 
ESCOLA 

ESCOLA. 

ESCOLA 

ESCOLA 

ESCOLA 

ESCOLA 

ESCOLA 

EQUIP-A 
CEP VALLFOGONA 

C.B. TORREGROSSA 

C.B, PARDINYES 

CEP VALLFOGONA 

C.B. PARDINYES 

C.B. CERVERAB 

C.B C E R V E R A A /B 

P I S T A -2 

EQÜIP-B _ 
C.B. ALPICAT 

C.B.BELLPUIGA 

C.B. BELLPUIG A/B 

CB. BELLPUIG B 

C.B, TORREGROSSA 

C.N. TARREGA 

C.B. ALMENA R 

HORA 
9:15 

10:00 

10:45 

11:30 

12:15 

13:00 

13:45 

CAT 
PREMINI 

PREMINI 

PREMINI 

PREMINI 

PRE MIN I 

ESCOLA 

PREMINI 

EQUIP-A 
CB. ALPICAT 

C,B PARDINYES 

E.F, URGELL 

CB. PARDINYES 

CB. TORREGROSSA 

CB. CERVERAA 

CB. BELLPUIG 

PISTA-3 
EQUIP-B 

E.F.URGELL 

C.N, TARREGA 
C.B. TORREGROSSA 

C.B. ALMENAR 

C.B. BELLPUIG 

CB. ALPICAT 

CB. ALMENAR 

PAVELL Ó ANTONIROUR E 
Pare del Grao, sin 
25110 ALPICA T 
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